
2023 BASEBALL VICTORIA CALENDAR OF PROGRAMS & EVENTS 
(Updated 29th August 2023) 

 1 

 

Sep-23 

DATE TIME PROGRAM VENUE OTHER 

Thursday, 31 August 2023    

WBSC XXXI U18WC 
Taiwan (Taipei & 

Taichung, Taiwan) 
 

(31 Aug – 10 Sept) 

Friday, 1 September 2023    

Saturday, 2 September 2023    

Sunday, 3 September 2023    

Monday, 4 September 2023 6-8:00pm U16 BA Squad Melbourne Ballpark 

Tuesday, 5 September 2023    

Wednesday, 6 September 2023 
6-8:30pm Barclay Cup Practise 

Melbourne Ballpark 
6-8:00pm U16 BA Squad 

Thursday, 7 September 2023    

Friday, 8 September 2023 6-8:30pm Barclay Cup Practise Melbourne Ballpark 

Saturday, 9 September 2023    

Sunday, 10 September 2023    

Monday, 11 September 2023 6-8:00pm U16 BA Squad Melbourne Ballpark  

Tuesday, 12 September 2023     

Wednesday, 13 September 2023 
6-8:30pm Barclay Cup Practise 

Melbourne Ballpark 
 

6-8:00pm U16 BA Squad  

Thursday, 14 September 2023     

Friday, 15 September 2023 6-8:30pm Barclay Cup Practise Melbourne Ballpark  

Saturday, 16 September 2023     

Sunday, 17 September 2023     

Monday, 18 September 2023 
6-8:00pm U16 BA Squad Melbourne Ballpark Melbourne Ballpark 

10-2pm School Holiday Camp 1 (10-14-year-olds) Melbourne Ballpark 
Tuesday, 19 September 2023 

Wednesday, 20 September 2023 
6-8:00pm U16 BA Squad Melbourne Ballpark 

10-2pm All-Girls School Holiday Camp Melbourne Ballpark 
Thursday, 21 September 2023 

Friday, 22 September 2023 
10-1pm Skills Camp - Pitchers and Catchers Melbourne Ballpark 

 
BV Umpires Seminar  

(3-days) 

  

Saturday, 23 September 2023   

BA (U16) Camp, 
Canberra, ACT 

(23 Sept – 1 Oct) 

Sunday, 24 September 2023   

Monday, 25 September 2023 
10-2pm School Holiday Camp 2 Sandringham BC

10-5pm Individual Lessons (Zee) Melbourne Ballpark 

Tuesday, 26 September 2023 

10-2pm School Holiday Camp 2 Sandringham BC

10-5pm Individual Lessons (Zee) Melbourne Ballpark 

 

Wednesday, 27 September 2023 

10-2pm School Holiday Camp 3  Sandringham BC 

10-5pm Individual Lessons (Zee) Melbourne Ballpark 

7-9pm Coach Panel Meeting  Newport BC  

Thursday, 28 September 2023 
10-2pm School Holiday Camp 3  Sandringham BC 

10-5pm Individual Lessons (Zee) Melbourne Ballpark 

Friday, 29 September 2023    

Saturday, 30 September 2023    

Blue Highlighted Dates (Victorian School Holidays) 
Red Dates (Public Holiday) 


